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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's City, State
1. 0002 ~ Dun Factor 9 Entries

Owner's Name

0135 01 Dunfueled Withdiesel Karen Grunewald Janice Fleckenstein Hartland, WI
1187 02 Sheza Dynamic Dun Ed or Sandy Anderson Allison Dunne Holmen, WI
0816 03 Boyz Dun In Platinum Dan Grunewald Barbara Szpek Big Bend, WI
0942 04 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
0426 05 Dun Gotcha Lookin Leslie Revels Leslie Revels

0767 06 Dun Purely Dynamic Renee L Novotny Laura Knaack Watertown, WI
1724 07 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert Brenda Hebert Mayville, WI
2222 NoPlcng Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson Ron Peters Clinton, WI
0399 NoRslts Obviously Dun Right Tessabella Arellano Tessabella Arellano Ixonia, WI

2. 02MDF ~ Miniature Horse Dun Factor 0 Entries

3. ABWS ~ All Breed Western Showmanship 5 Entries

0013 01 Skippa N Sliding Samantha Lean Peggy Lean Palmyra, WI
2015 02 Answers Absolute Nadine Hayostek Nadine Hayostek

0911 03 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Torie Opelt Greenwood, WI
0100 04 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull Kelsie Krull

0428 DQ Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis Noelle Weis DePere, WI
4. 09MWSM ~ YA Miniature Horse Western Showmanship 0 Entries
5. 003B ~ Amateur Showmanship-Western 9 Entries

2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI
2018 02 Youre Staring Again Peggy Lean Peggy Lean Palmyra, WI
0005 03 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose Janesville, WI
0272 04 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney

1724 05 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert Brenda Hebert Mayville, WI
8787 DQ Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner Lake Mills, WI
1188 DQ Rockys Dun Something Allison Dunne Allison Dunne Holmen, WI
0350 NoPlcng Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski Rebecca Mencheski Green Bay, WI
0694 NoPlcng LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage Kelly Gage Kenosha, WI
6. 03BS ~ AM SELECT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP 5 Entries

2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
0628 03 KT Carmel Design Michele Miller Michele Miller Walworth, WI
0380 04 Dun The Best Julie Baker Julie Baker Oakfield, WI
0395 DQ The Lucky Invitation Deb Calnin Deb Calnin Princeton, WI
7. 0003 ~ Yth Show - All Ages-Western 11 Entries

1523 01 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger Daniel Pottinger Stoughton, WI
0516 02 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose Sydni Loose

0385 03 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen Lexie Olsen

2018 04 Youre Staring Again Sydney Lean Peggy Lean Palmyra, WI
0558 05 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt Greenwood, WI
0722 06 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi Watertown, WI
0010 07 Little Okie Dokie Anna Beaumier Jennie Beaumier Cecil, WI

0399 NoPlcng Obviously Dun Right Tessabella Arellano Tessabella Arellano Ixonia, WI

0104 NoPlcng Ima Fancy Dunn Loper

0300 NoPlcng Kahlua N Ice

Sarina Dalton
Dana DeGeorge

Cinthia Dalton
Dana DeGeorge

Janesville, WI
Peterson, MN

1126 NoPlcng Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz Heather Gallitz Jefferson, WI
8. TTWS ~ Tiny Tot W/T Western Showmanship 2 Entries

0395 01 The Lucky Invitation Delaney Lucas Deb Calnin Princeton, WI
1588 02 Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas Princeton, WI
9. 0315 ~ YA 5-11 W/T Western Showmanship 2 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas Princeton, WI
0395 02 The Lucky Invitation Delaney Lucas Deb Calnin Princeton, WI
10. ABHM ~ All Breed Halter Mares 2 Entries

0380 01 Dun The Best Julie Baker Julie Baker Oakfield, WI
0100 02 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull Kelsie Krull
11. 01BM ~ Amateur Mares 4 Entries

1724 01 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert Brenda Hebert Mayville, WI
0380 02 Dun The Best Julie Baker Julie Baker Oakfield, WI
1187 03 Sheza Dynamic Dun Allison Dunne Allison Dunne Holmen, WI
0636 04 Zippin On My Machine Nicole Summerfeldt Nicole Summerfeldt Janesville, WI
12. 01AM ~ Youth Mares - All Ages 0 Entries
13. 01TWM ~ Weanling Mares 0 Entries
14. 01MY ~ Yearling Mares 3 Entries

1187 01 Sheza Dynamic Dun Ed or Sandy Anderson Allison Dunne Holmen, WI
0299 02 Not Just Any Hottie Todd Foltz Michelle Calkins Janesville, WI
0636 03 Zippin On My Machine Nicole Summerfeldt Nicole Summerfeldt Janesville, WI
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Back # Placing Horse's Name

15. 01M2 ~ Two Year Old Mares 2 Entries

0123 01 BRB Whipped Vodka

0969 02 Gunna Zip Ta The Top

16. 01M3 ~ Three Year Old Mares 2 Entries
1724 01 Promis Me The Dance

0380 02 Dun The Best
17. 01MA ~ Aged Mares 1 Entries

0100 01 Krymsun N Krystals

18. 01MB ~ Broodmares 0 Entries
19. 01MG ~ Grand Champion Mare
0123 Grand BRB Whipped Vodka
19. 01MR ~ Reserve Champion Mare
1724 Reserve Promis Me The Dance

19. 01PM ~ Performance Mares 0 Entries

20. 38MHM ~ Miniature Mare Halter

21. LL80 ~ All Breed Leadline 8 & Under

0495 01 Mighty Dun Deal

0558 02 Zips Chocolately Chip

0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane

1588 04 Just A Flashy Bumper

0395 05 The Lucky Invitation
22. OLLU ~ YA Leadline 8 & Under 4 Entries
0558 01 Zips Chocolately Chip

0495 02 Mighty Dun Deal

1588 03 Just A Flashy Bumper

0395 04 The Lucky Invitation

23. MHTRL ~ Miniature Horse Trail

24. 1YIT ~ Yearling In Hand Trail 4 Entries

1187 01 Sheza Dynamic Dun
0299 DQ Not Just Any Hottie
0293 DQ Charlies Cravn Color
0179 DQ Flirtinwiththegirls
25. 2YIT ~ 2 Year Old In Hand Trail
0086 01 Artbeat Hot

0816 02 Boyz Dun In Platinum
0969 03 Gunna Zip Ta The Top
0426 DQ Dun Gotcha Lookin
26. ABWT ~ All Breed Western Trail
0911 01 Hot Chocolate Liberty
0428 DQ Shine Dixie Chips
27. 0015 ~ Western Trail 6 Entries
2222 01 Legions of Angels

0814 02 PS GOTA GOOD VERSION
8787 03 Hez Just Blowin Smoke
0253 04 PS Good Bars Buck
0300 05 Kahlua N Ice

0942 06 MIGHTY SUPER STAR
28. 015B ~ Amat Trail 6 Entries
8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke
0005 02 The Classic Rock

0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane
2188 04 One Steady Promise
0272 05 Unduns Sir Skipster
0350 DQ Impressive Dun Right
29. 15BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN TRAIL
0628 01 KT Carmel Design
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR
2188 03 One Steady Promise
30. 015A ~ Yth Trail All Ages-Western
0300 01 Kahlua N Ice

0722 02 Top Stuff Babe

0558 03 Zips Chocolately Chip
1523 04 Zips Attraction

1126 05 Deluxe Dun Blue

31. TTTR ~ Tiny Tot W/T Western Trail

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

32. 15A5 ~ YA 5-11 Western Trail 1 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

33. ABRHTR ~ All Breed Ranch Horse Trail
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4 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

Cheyanne Craig
Laura Jagdfeld

Jessica Hebert
Julie Baker

Kelsie Krull

5 Entries

Irelynn Lucas
Tenley Schuld
Claire Gage
Brooke Steindorf
Delaney Lucas

Tenley Schuld
Irelynn Lucas
Brooke Steindorf
Delaney Lucas

Ed or Sandy Anderson
Todd Foltz

Rebecca Riske
Melissa Baker

Kelly Devooght
Dan Grunewald
Laura Jagdfeld
Leslie Revels

Torie Opelt
Mara Weis

Ed or Sandy Anderson
Todd Steindorf
Kimberly Turner
Carrie Steindorf
Teresa Coyle

LINDA BERG

Kimberly Turner
Amanda Rose

Kelly Gage

Lise Graham
Kaylee Viney
Rebecca Mencheski
3 Entries

Michele Miller
LINDA BERG

Lise Graham

Dana DeGeorge
Micah Yaeggi
Torie Opelt
Madalyn Pottinger
Heather Gallitz

Reagan Lucas

Reagan Lucas

0 Entries
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Owner's Name

Malinda Tittle
Laura Jagdfeld

Brenda Hebert
Julie Baker

Kelsie Krull

Malinda Tittle

Brenda Hebert

Julie Lucas
Terrie & Torie Opelt
Kelly Gage
Julie Lucas
Deb Calnin

Terrie & Torie Opelt
Julie Lucas
Julie Lucas
Deb Calnin

Allison Dunne
Michelle Calkins
Rebecca Riske
Melissa Baker

Kelly Devooght
Barbara Szpek
Laura Jagdfeld
Leslie Revels

Torie Opelt
Noelle Weis

Ron Peters
Todd Steindorf
Kimberly Turner
Linda Fueger
Dana DeGeorge
LINDA BERG

Kimberly Turner
Amanda Rose

Kelly Gage

Lise Graham
Kaylee Viney
Rebecca Mencheski

Michele Miller
LINDA BERG
Lise Graham

Dana DeGeorge
Micah Yaeggi
Terrie & Torie Opelt

Daniel Pottinger
Heather Gallitz

Julie Lucas

Julie Lucas

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN

Owner's City, State

Rio, IL
Mount Calvary, WI

Mayville, WI
Oakfield, WI

Rio, IL

Mayville, WI

Princeton, WI
Greenwood, WI
Kenosha, WI
Princeton, WI
Princeton, WI

Greenwood, WI
Princeton, WI
Princeton, WI
Princeton, WI

Holmen, WI
Janesville, WI

Oakfield, WI

Skandia, MI
Big Bend, WI
Mount Calvary, WI

Greenwood, WI
DePere, WI

Clinton, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
Lake Mills, WI

Lodi, WI

Peterson, MN
MUKWONAGO, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Janesville, WI
Kenosha, WI
Holmen, WI

Green Bay, WI

Walworth, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
Holmen, WI

Peterson, MN
Watertown, WI
Greenwood, WI
Stoughton, WI
Jefferson, WI

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
34. 02RHTRL ~ Ranch Horse Trail 2 Entries
5318 01 Be Dun Smokin Dan Grunewald
6060 02 Lil Diamond Delux Penny LePak
35. JRWT ~ Jr Horse WT Pleasure 4 Entries
2018 01 Youre Staring Again Sydney Lean
0315 02 Hot And Dirty Becky Stapleton
0745 03 So Buckin Lazy Dawn Scully
0100 04 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull
36. SRWT ~ Sr Horse WT Pleasure 12 Entries
0558 01 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt
0495 02 Mighty Dun Deal Julie Lucas
0111 03 Smokescreen Ges Janiffer Thompson
0253 04 PS Good Bars Buck Linda Fueger
2015 05 Answers Absolute Nadine Hayostek
0010 06 Little Okie Dokie Anna Beaumier
0283 07 Impulsive Lucy Linda Harteau-Roed|I
0395 NoPlcng The Lucky Invitation Deb Calnin
0767 NoPlcng Dun Purely Dynamic Renee L Novotny
0399 NoPlcng Obviously Dun Right Tessabella Arellano
0013 NoRslts  Skippa N Sliding Samantha Lean
0369 NoRslts Gees Cody Ote Amy Dwyer
37. EKWP ~ Elmer Kotek Western Pleasure 6 Entries
0500 01 Chocolate Like Its Hot Dan Grunewald
2018 02 Youre Staring Again Peggy Lean
0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage
2188 04 One Steady Promise Lise Graham
0767 05 Dun Purely Dynamic Renee L Novotny
0369 06 Gees Cody Ote Amy Dwyer
38. ABWP ~ All Breed Western Pleasure 4 Entries
0745 01 So Buckin Lazy Dawn Scully
2015 02 Answers Absolute Nadine Hayostek
0100 03 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull
0911 DQ Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt
39. 11SR ~ Sr Western Pleasure 9 Entries
0253 01 PS Good Bars Buck Carrie Steindorf
0500 02 Chocolate Like Its Hot Dan Grunewald
0495 03 Mighty Dun Deal Julie Lucas
0558 04 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt
0694 05 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage
2222 06 Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson
8787 07 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner
0272 NoPlcng Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney
0767 NoPlcng Dun Purely Dynamic Renee L Novotny
40. 011B ~ Amat West Pleasure 7 Entries
8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner
0694 02 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage
0005 03 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose
0495 04 Mighty Dun Deal Julie Lucas
2018 05 Youre Staring Again Peggy Lean
0814 06 PS GOTA GOOD VERSION Todd Steindorf
0272 07 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney
41. 11BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 4 Entries
0253 01 PS Good Bars Buck Linda Fueger
0628 02 KT Carmel Design Michele Miller
2188 03 One Steady Promise Lise Graham
0283 04 Impulsive Lucy Linda Harteau-Roed|
42. 011A ~ Yth West Pleas All Ages 8 Entries
0722 01 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi
1126 02 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz
0558 03 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt
0516 04 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose
1523 05 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger
0385 06 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen
0104 07 Ima Fancy Dunn Loper Sarina Dalton
0300 NoPlcng Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge

43. TTWP ~ Tiny Tot W/T Western Pleasure

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

44. 11A5 ~ YA 5-11 W/T Western Pleasure
0062 01 RF Whiz Command
1588 02 Just A Flashy Bumper
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1 Entries

Reagan Lucas

2 Entries

Mason Sonnenberg
Reagan Lucas
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Owner's Name

Janice Fleckenstein
Penny LePak

Peggy Lean
Becky Stapleton
Dawn Scully
Kelsie Krull

Terrie & Torie Opelt
Julie Lucas

Janiffer Thompson
Linda Fueger
Nadine Hayostek
Jennie Beaumier
Linda Harteau-RoedlI
Deb Calnin

Laura Knaack
Tessabella Arellano
Peggy Lean

Amy Dwyer

Janice Fleckenstein
Peggy Lean

Kelly Gage

Lise Graham

Laura Knaack

Amy Dwyer

Dawn Scully
Nadine Hayostek
Kelsie Krull

Torie Opelt

Linda Fueger
Janice Fleckenstein
Julie Lucas

Terrie & Torie Opelt
Kelly Gage

Ron Peters
Kimberly Turner
Kaylee Viney

Laura Knaack

Kimberly Turner
Kelly Gage
Amanda Rose
Julie Lucas
Peggy Lean
Todd Steindorf
Kaylee Viney

Linda Fueger
Michele Miller

Lise Graham

Linda Harteau-Roed|

Micah Yaeggi
Heather Gallitz
Terrie & Torie Opelt
Sydni Loose
Daniel Pottinger
Lexie Olsen
Cinthia Dalton
Dana DeGeorge

Julie Lucas

Kim Larson
Julie Lucas

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

Owner's City, State

Hartland, WI
Palmyra, WI

Palmyra, WI
Oconomowoc, WI
Jefferson, WI

Greenwood, WI
Princeton, WI

Lodi, WI

Cecil, WI
Waupun, WI
Princeton, WI
Watertown, WI
Ixonia, WI
Palmyra, WI

Hartland, WI
Palmyra, WI
Kenosha, WI
Holmen, WI
Watertown, WI

Jefferson, WI

Greenwood, WI

Lodi, WI
Hartland, WI
Princeton, WI
Greenwood, WI
Kenosha, WI
Clinton, WI
Lake Mills, WI

Watertown, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Kenosha, WI
Janesville, WI
Princeton, WI
Palmyra, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI

Lodi, WI
Walworth, WI
Holmen, WI
Waupun, WI

Watertown, WI
Jefferson, WI
Greenwood, WI

Stoughton, WI

Janesville, WI
Peterson, MN

Princeton, WI

Deerfield, WI
Princeton, WI

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
45. 11JR ~ Jr Western Pleasure 6 Entries
0315 01 Hot And Dirty Carrie Steindorf Becky Stapleton
2018 02 Youre Staring Again Dan Grunewald Peggy Lean
0300 03 Kahlua N Ice Teresa Coyle Dana DeGeorge
1724 04 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert Brenda Hebert
0100 05 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull Kelsie Krull
0814 DQ PS GOTA GOOD VERSION Todd Steindorf Todd Steindorf
46. ABRHP ~ All Breed Ranch Horse Pleasure 3 Entries
0251 01 Buckleys Kinko Cheyanne Craig Rex and Judy Bedwell
6060 02 Lil Diamond Delux Penny LePak Penny LePak
0362 03 Dynamic Promises Brenda Hebert Jessica Hebert
47. 02RHP ~ Ranch Horse Pleasure 5 Entries
0251 01 Buckleys Kinko Cheyanne Craig Rex and Judy Bedwell
5318 02 Be Dun Smokin Dan Grunewald Janice Fleckenstein
0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
0362 04 Dynamic Promises Brenda Hebert Jessica Hebert
6060 05 Lil Diamond Delux Penny LePak Penny LePak
48. ABWH ~ All Breed Western Horsemanship 2 Entries
0911 01 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Torie Opelt
0428 DQ Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis Noelle Weis
49. 027B ~ Amat Horsemanship 6 Entries
8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner
0005 02 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose
0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage Kelly Gage
0495 04 Mighty Dun Deal Julie Lucas Julie Lucas
2188 05 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham
0272 06 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney
50. 27BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 3 Entries
2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
0628 03 KT Carmel Design Michele Miller Michele Miller
51. 027A ~ Yth West Hors All Ages 8 Entries
1126 01 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz Heather Gallitz
2018 02 Youre Staring Again Sydney Lean Peggy Lean
0516 03 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose Sydni Loose
1523 04 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger Daniel Pottinger
0722 05 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi
0558 06 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt
0385 DQ Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen Lexie Olsen

0300 NoPlcng Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge
52. TTWH ~ Tiny Tot Western Horsemanship 1 Entries

Dana DeGeorge

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
53. 27A5 ~ YA 5-11 Western Horsemanship 2 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
0062 02 RF Whiz Command Mason Sonnenberg Kim Larson
54. ABDR ~ All Breed Disciplined Rail Eng/West 1 Entries

0911 01 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Torie Opelt
55. 0014 ~ Disciplined Rail-Western 3 Entries

0253 01 PS Good Bars Buck Carrie Steindorf Linda Fueger
2222 02 Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson Ron Peters
0300 03 Kahlua N Ice Teresa Coyle Dana DeGeorge
56. 014B ~ Am Disciplined Rail-Western 5 Entries

8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner
0005 02 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose
0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage Kelly Gage
2188 04 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham
0272 05 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney
57. 14BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT DISC RAIL~ WESTERN 1 Entries

2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham
58. 014A ~ Yth Disciplined Rail-Western 7 Entries

1126 01 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz Heather Gallitz
0722 02 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi
0516 03 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose Sydni Loose
0558 04 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt
2018 05 Youre Staring Again Samantha Lean Peggy Lean
0385 06 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen Lexie Olsen
0300 07 Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge Dana DeGeorge

59. ABRR ~ All Breed Ranch Riding 0 Entries
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Owner's City, State

Oconomowoc, WI
Palmyra, WI
Peterson, MN
Mayville, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI

Palmyra, WI
Mayville, WI

Hartland, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
Mayville, WI
Palmyra, WI

Greenwood, WI
DePere, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Janesville, WI
Kenosha, WI
Princeton, WI
Holmen, WI

Holmen, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
Walworth, WI

Jefferson, WI
Palmyra, WI

Stoughton, WI
Watertown, WI

Greenwood, WI

Peterson, MN

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI
Deerfield, WI

Greenwood, WI

Lodi, WI
Clinton, WI
Peterson, MN

Lake Mills, WI
Janesville, WI
Kenosha, WI
Holmen, WI

Holmen, WI

Jefferson, WI
Watertown, WI

Greenwood, WI
Palmyra, WI

Peterson, MN

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN
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Back # Placing Horse's Name
60. 011RR ~ Ranch Riding 3 Entries

0942 01 MIGHTY SUPER STAR
5318 02 Be Dun Smokin
6060 03 Lil Diamond Delux

61. ABWR ~ All Breed Western Riding 1 Entries
0911 01 Hot Chocolate Liberty

62. 0018 ~ Western Riding 2 Entries

2222 01 Legions of Angels

0253 02 PS Good Bars Buck

63. 018B ~ Amat West Riding 1 Entries

0005 01 The Classic Rock

64. 018A ~ Yth West Riding All Ages 1 Entries
0558 01 Zips Chocolately Chip

65. ABRN ~ All Breed Reining 0 Entries

66. 0017 ~ Reining - All Ages 0 Entries

67. 017B ~ Amat Reining 0 Entries

68. 017A ~ Yth Reining All Ages 2 Entries
0516 01 SS Lucky Willy Too

0558 02 Zips Chocolately Chip

69. 0020M ~ Miniature Horse Liberty 0 Entries

Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

LINDA BERG
Dan Grunewald
Dan Grunewald

LINDA BERG
Janice Fleckenstein
Penny LePak
Torie Opelt Torie Opelt

Ron Peters
Linda Fueger

Ed or Sandy Anderson
Carrie Steindorf

Amanda Rose Amanda Rose

Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt
Sydni Loose Sydni Loose
Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt

70. ABRHC ~ All Breed Ranch Horse Conformation 3 Entries

0362 02 Dynamic Promises
6060 03 Lil Diamond Delux
0013 DQ Skippa N Sliding

Brenda Hebert
Penny LePak
Samantha Lean

Jessica Hebert
Penny LePak
Peggy Lean

71. 39RHC ~ Ranch Horse Conformation 5 Entries

0362 01 Dynamic Promises
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR
5318 03 Be Dun Smokin

6060 04 Lil Diamond Delux
0251 DQ Buckleys Kinko

72. TTPB ~ Tiny Tot W/T Pole Bending 1 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

73. 20A5 ~ YA 5-11 W/T Pole Bending 1 Entries
1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

74. ABPB ~ All Breed Pole Bending 0 Entries
75. 0020 ~ Pole Bending - All Ages 0 Entries
76. 020B ~ Amat Pole Bending 0 Entries

77. 020A ~ Yth Poles All Ages 3 Entries

0722 01 Top Stuff Babe
0399 02 Obviously Dun Right
0558 03 Zips Chocolately Chip

78. TTBR ~ Tiny Tot W/T Barrel Racing 1 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

79. 19A5 ~ YA 5-11 W/T Barrel Racing 1 Entries
1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

80. ABBR ~ All Breed Barrel Racing 1 Entries
1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper

81. 0019 ~ Barrel Racing - All Ages 0 Entries

82. 019B ~ Amat Barrel Racing 0 Entries

83. 019A ~ Yth Barrels All Ages 3 Entries

0399 01 Obviously Dun Right
0722 02 Top Stuff Babe
0558 03 Zips Chocolately Chip

84. ABHG ~ All Breed Halter Geldings 11 Entries

2015 01 Answers Absolute
0745 02 So Buckin Lazy

0911 03 Hot Chocolate Liberty
0395 04 The Lucky Invitation
0221 05 Artrageous Decision
0428 06 Shine Dixie Chips
7575 07 Zip Ta Zaloot

0567 NoPlcng My Genes R Dirty

1188 NoPlcng Rockys Dun Something
1588 NoPlcng Just A Flashy Bumper
0369 NoPlcng Gees Cody Ote
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Brenda Hebert
LINDA BERG
Dan Grunewald
Penny LePak
Cheyanne Craig

Jessica Hebert
LINDA BERG

Janice Fleckenstein
Penny LePak

Rex and Judy Bedwell

Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas

Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi
Tessabella Arellano Tessabella Arellano
Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt

Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas

Tessabella Arellano
Micah Yaeggi
Terrie & Torie Opelt

Tessabella Arellano
Micah Yaeggi
Torie Opelt

Nadine Hayostek Nadine Hayostek

Dawn Scully Dawn Scully
Torie Opelt Torie Opelt
Delaney Lucas Deb Calnin
Brenda Hebert Brenda Hebert
Mara Weis Noelle Weis
Alysia Jagdfeld Alysia Jagdfeld
Noelle Weis Noelle Weis
Allison Dunne Allison Dunne
Reagan Lucas Julie Lucas
Amy Dwyer Amy Dwyer
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Tim Schmahl

Owner's City, State

MUKWONAGO, WI
Hartland, WI
Palmyra, WI

Greenwood, WI

Clinton, WI
Lodi, WI

Janesville, WI

Greenwood, WI

Greenwood, WI

Mayville, WI
Palmyra, WI
Palmyra, WI

Mayville, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
Hartland, WI
Palmyra, WI

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI

Watertown, WI
Ixonia, WI
Greenwood, WI

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI

Ixonia, WI
Watertown, WI
Greenwood, WI

Jefferson, WI
Greenwood, WI
Princeton, WI
Mayville, WI
DePere, WI

DePere, WI
Holmen, WI
Princeton, WI
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Back #

Placing Horse's Name

85. 01BG ~ Amateur Geldings 10 Entries

2051
2188
8787
0315
0694
0005
1188
0350
7575
0272

01 Gotta Bronze Touch
02 One Steady Promise
03 Hez Just Blowin Smoke
04 Hot And Dirty
05 LopingInTheSlowLane
06 The Classic Rock
DQ Rockys Dun Something
NoPlcng Impressive Dun Right
NoPlcng Zip Ta Zaloot
NoPlcng Unduns Sir Skipster

86. 01AG ~ Youth Geldings - All Ages 7 Entries

1126
0062
0399
0516
0300
0010
1588

01 Deluxe Dun Blue

02 RF Whiz Command
03 Obviously Dun Right
04 SS Lucky Willy Too
05 Kahlua N Ice

06 Little Okie Dokie

DQ Just A Flashy Bumper

87. 01WG ~ Weanling Geldings 0 Entries
88. 01GY ~ Yearling Geldings 3 Entries

0423
0179
0293

01 Dun N Red White N Blue
02 Flirtinwiththegirls
03 Charlies Cravn Color

89. 01G2 ~ Two Year Old Geldings 2 Entries

0426
0567

01 Dun Gotcha Lookin
02 My Genes R Dirty

90. 01G3 ~ Three Year Old Geldings 1 Entries

2051

01 Gotta Bronze Touch

91. 01GA ~ Aged Geldings 8 Entries

1126
2188
1188
0767
0516
2222
0300
7575

01 Deluxe Dun Blue
02 One Steady Promise
03 Rockys Dun Something
04 Dun Purely Dynamic
05 SS Lucky Willy Too
06 Legions of Angels
07 Kahlua N Ice

NoPlcng Zip Ta Zaloot

92. 01GG ~ Grand Champion Gelding

2051

Grand Gotta Bronze Touch

92. 01GR ~ Reserve Champion Gelding

1126

Reserve Deluxe Dun Blue

92. 01GP ~ Performance Geldings 3 Entries

8787
0253
0272

01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke
02 PS Good Bars Buck
03 Unduns Sir Skipster

93. 27MHG ~ Miniature Gelding Halter 0 Entries
94. 01BS ~ Amateur Stallions 0 Entries

95. 01WS ~ Weanling Stallions 0 Entries

96. 01SY ~ Yearling Stallions 0 Entries

97. 01S2 ~ 2 Year Old Stallions 0 Entries

98. 01S3 ~ Three Year Old Stallions 0 Entries
99. 01SA ~ Aged Stallions 0 Entries

100. 01SG ~ Grand Champion Stallion

100. 01SR ~ Reserve Champion Stallion

100. 01PS ~ Performance Stallions 0 Entries

101. 177MSTH ~ Miniature Stallion Halter

102. 0004 ~ Yearling Longe Line 6 Entries

0179 01 Flirtinwiththegirls

1187 02 Sheza Dynamic Dun
0293 03 Charlies Cravn Color
0299 04 Not Just Any Hottie
0636 05 Zippin On My Machine
0423 06 Dun N Red White N Blue
05/20/2018
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Exhibitor's Name

Kim Larson

Lise Graham
Kimberly Turner
Becky Stapleton
Kelly Gage

Amanda Rose
Allison Dunne
Rebecca Mencheski
Alysia Jagdfeld
Kaylee Viney

Heather Gallitz
Mason Sonnenberg
Tessabella Arellano
Sydni Loose

Dana DeGeorge
Anna Beaumier
Reagan Lucas

Heather Gallitz
Melissa Baker
Rebecca Riske

Leslie Revels
Noelle Weis

Cheyanne Craig

Heather Gallitz

Lise Graham

Allison Dunne

Renee L Novotny
Sydni Loose

Ed or Sandy Anderson
Teresa Coyle

Alysia Jagdfeld

Kimberly Turner
Carrie Steindorf
Kaylee Viney

0 Entries

Melissa Baker

Ed or Sandy Anderson
Rebecca Riske

Todd Foltz

Nicole Summerfeldt
Cheyanne Craig

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Kim Larson

Lise Graham
Kimberly Turner
Becky Stapleton
Kelly Gage

Amanda Rose
Allison Dunne
Rebecca Mencheski
Alysia Jagdfeld
Kaylee Viney

Heather Gallitz

Kim Larson
Tessabella Arellano
Sydni Loose

Dana DeGeorge
Jennie Beaumier
Julie Lucas

Heather Gallitz
Melissa Baker
Rebecca Riske

Leslie Revels
Noelle Weis

Kim Larson

Heather Gallitz
Lise Graham
Allison Dunne
Laura Knaack
Sydni Loose
Ron Peters
Dana DeGeorge
Alysia Jagdfeld

Kim Larson

Heather Gallitz

Kimberly Turner
Linda Fueger
Kaylee Viney

Melissa Baker
Allison Dunne
Rebecca Riske
Michelle Calkins
Nicole Summerfeldt
Heather Gallitz

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN
Owner's City, State

Deerfield, WI
Holmen, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Oconomowoc, WI
Kenosha, WI
Janesville, WI
Holmen, WI
Green Bay, WI

Jefferson, WI
Deerfield, WI
Ixonia, WI

Peterson, MN

Cecil, WI
Princeton, WI

Jefferson, WI
Oakfield, WI

DePere, WI
Deerfield, WI
Jefferson, WI
Holmen, WI
Holmen, WI
Watertown, WI
Clinton, WI
Peterson, MN
Deerfield, WI

Jefferson, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Lodi, WI

Oakfield, WI
Holmen, WI

Janesville, WI

Janesville, WI
Jefferson, WI
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
103. 0005 ~ 2 Yr Old Longe Line 5 Entries

0426 01 Dun Gotcha Lookin Leslie Revels

0567 02 My Genes R Dirty Noelle Weis

0123 03 BRB Whipped Vodka Cheyanne Craig
0086 04 Artbeat Hot Kelly Devooght
0969 05 Gunna Zip Ta The Top Laura Jagdfeld
104. 003A ~ Yth Show - All Ages-English 9 Entries

0516 01 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose

0722 02 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi

0558 03 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt

1523 04 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger
0104 05 Ima Fancy Dunn Loper Sarina Dalton

0010 06 Little Okie Dokie Anna Beaumier
0399 07 Obviously Dun Right Tessabella Arellano
0385 NoPlcng Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen

0300 NoPlcng Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge
105. 03BE ~ Am English Showmanship 7 Entries

8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner
2188 02 One Steady Promise Lise Graham

0005 03 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose
0350 04 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski
0694 05 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage

1188 06 Rockys Dun Something Allison Dunne
0272 07 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney
106. 3BSE ~ AMATEUR SELECT ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP 3 Entries
2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham

0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0628 03 KT Carmel Design Michele Miller
107. 107MHD ~ Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving 0 Entries
108. ABHS ~ All Breed Hunter Under Saddle 4 Entries

2015 01 Answers Absolute Nadine Hayostek
0100 02 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull

0911 03 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt

0428 04 Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis
109. 12SR ~ SR Horse HUS 7 Entries

1523 01 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger
8787 02 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner
2188 03 One Steady Promise Lise Graham

2222 04 Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson
0558 05 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt

1126 06 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz
0272 07 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney
110. 012B ~ Amateur HUS 6 Entries

8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner
0005 02 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose
0694 03 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage

0350 04 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski
0272 05 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney

1724 06 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert
111. 12BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 2 Entries
2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham

0628 02 KT Carmel Design Michele Miller
112. 012A ~ Yth HUS All Ages 10 Entries

1523 01 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger
0300 02 Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge
0722 03 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi

0516 04 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose

0385 05 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen

1126 06 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz
0104 07 Ima Fancy Dunn Loper Sarina Dalton

0010 NoPlcng Little Okie Dokie Anna Beaumier
0399 NoPlcng Obviously Dun Right Tessabella Arellano
0558 NoPlcng Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt
113. TTHS ~ Tiny Tot W/T HUS 1 Entries

1588 DQ Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas
114. 12A5 ~ YA 5-11 W/T HUS 1 Entries

1588 01 Just A Flashy Bumper Reagan Lucas
05/20/2018
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Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Leslie Revels
Noelle Weis
Malinda Tittle
Kelly Devooght
Laura Jagdfeld

Sydni Loose

Micah Yaeggi
Terrie & Torie Opelt
Daniel Pottinger
Cinthia Dalton
Jennie Beaumier
Tessabella Arellano
Lexie Olsen

Dana DeGeorge

Kimberly Turner
Lise Graham
Amanda Rose
Rebecca Mencheski
Kelly Gage

Allison Dunne
Kaylee Viney

Lise Graham
LINDA BERG
Michele Miller

Nadine Hayostek
Kelsie Krull

Torie Opelt
Noelle Weis

Daniel Pottinger
Kimberly Turner
Lise Graham

Ron Peters

Terrie & Torie Opelt
Heather Gallitz
Kaylee Viney

Kimberly Turner
Amanda Rose

Kelly Gage
Rebecca Mencheski
Kaylee Viney
Brenda Hebert

Lise Graham
Michele Miller

Daniel Pottinger
Dana DeGeorge
Micah Yaeggi
Sydni Loose

Lexie Olsen
Heather Gallitz
Cinthia Dalton
Jennie Beaumier
Tessabella Arellano
Terrie & Torie Opelt

Julie Lucas

Julie Lucas

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

Owner's City, State

DePere, WI

Rio, IL

Skandia, M|
Mount Calvary, WI

Watertown, WI
Greenwood, WI
Stoughton, WI
Janesville, WI
Cecil, WI
Ixonia, WI

Peterson, MN

Lake Mills, WI
Holmen, WI
Janesville, WI
Green Bay, WI
Kenosha, WI
Holmen, WI

Holmen, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
Walworth, WI

Greenwood, WI
DePere, WI

Stoughton, WI
Lake Mills, WI
Holmen, WI
Clinton, WI
Greenwood, WI
Jefferson, WI

Lake Mills, WI
Janesville, WI
Kenosha, WI

Green Bay, WI

Mayville, WI

Holmen, WI
Walworth, WI

Stoughton, WI
Peterson, MN
Watertown, WI

Jefferson, WI
Janesville, WI
Cecil, WI
Ixonia, WI
Greenwood, WI

Princeton, WI

Princeton, WI

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN
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Back # Placing

Horse's Name

180001 - WBHA MAY 12TH 13TH IBHA AND ALL BREED SHOW - Jefferson, WI

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN

Owner's City, State

115. 12JR ~ Jr Horse Hunter Under Saddle 4 Entries

0315 01 Hot And Dirty Carrie Steindorf Becky Stapleton Oconomowoc, WI
0300 02 Kahlua N Ice Teresa Coyle Dana DeGeorge Peterson, MN
1724 03 Promis Me The Dance Jessica Hebert Brenda Hebert Mayville, WI
0100 04 Krymsun N Krystals Kelsie Krull Kelsie Krull

116. ABEQ ~ All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Entries

2015 01 Answers Absolute Nadine Hayostek Nadine Hayostek

0911 DQ Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Torie Opelt Greenwood, WI
0428 DQ Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis Noelle Weis DePere, WI
117. 028B ~ Am Hunt Seat Eq 6 Entries

8787 01 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner Lake Mills, WI
2188 02 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI
0350 03 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski Rebecca Mencheski Green Bay, WI
0272 04 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney

0694 05 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage Kelly Gage Kenosha, WI
0005 DQ The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose Janesville, WI
118. 28BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 3 Entries

2188 01 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
0628 DQ KT Carmel Design Michele Miller Michele Miller Walworth, WI

119. 028A ~ Yth Hunt Seat Eq All Ages 8 Entries

0558 01 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt Greenwood, WI
0722 02 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi Watertown, WI
0010 03 Little Okie Dokie Anna Beaumier Jennie Beaumier Cecil, WI

0516 04 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose Sydni Loose

0300 05 Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge Dana DeGeorge Peterson, MN
0385 06 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen Lexie Olsen

1126 07 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz Heather Gallitz Jefferson, WI

1523 NoPlcng

120. TTEQ ~ Tiny Tot Hunt Seat Equitation
121. 28A5 ~ YA 5-11 Hunt Seat Equitation
122. 0027 ~ Disciplined Rail-Hunt Seat

Zips Attraction

Madalyn Pottinger

0 Entries
0 Entries
3 Entries

Daniel Pottinger

Stoughton, WI

2222 01 Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson Ron Peters Clinton, WI

0300 02 Kahlua N Ice Teresa Coyle Dana DeGeorge Peterson, MN
0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
123. 029B ~ Amateur Disciplined Rail Hunt Seat 6 Entries

0694 01 LopingInTheSlowLane Kelly Gage Kelly Gage Kenosha, WI

8787 02 Hez Just Blowin Smoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner Lake Mills, WI
0005 03 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose Janesville, WI
2188 04 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI

0272 05 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney

0350 06 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski Rebecca Mencheski Green Bay, WI

124. 029BS ~ AMATEUR SELECT DISC RAIL ~ HUNT SEAT 2 Entries

0942 01 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
2188 02 One Steady Promise Lise Graham Lise Graham Holmen, WI

125. 029A ~ Yth Disciplined Rail-Hunt Seat 8 Entries

0516 01 SS Lucky Willy Too Sydni Loose Sydni Loose

0722 02 Top Stuff Babe Micah Yaeggi Micah Yaeggi Watertown, WI
1126 03 Deluxe Dun Blue Heather Gallitz Heather Gallitz Jefferson, WI

0558 04 Zips Chocolately Chip Torie Opelt Terrie & Torie Opelt Greenwood, WI
0300 05 Kahlua N Ice Dana DeGeorge Dana DeGeorge Peterson, MN
0385 06 Classy Spring Chick Lexie Olsen Lexie Olsen

1523 07 Zips Attraction Madalyn Pottinger Daniel Pottinger Stoughton, WI

Tessabella Arellano

Tessabella Arellano

0399 NoPlcng Obviously Dun Right

126. 0013 ~ Hunter Hack - All Ages 0 Entries
127. 013B ~ Amateur Hunter Hack 1 Entries

0272 01 Unduns Sir Skipster

128. 013A ~ Yth Hunter Hack All Ages 0 Entries
129. 129MHH ~ Miniature Horse Hunter 0 Entries
130. 130MHJ ~ Miniature Horse Jumping 0 Entries
131. 0016 ~ Hunt Seat Trail 2 Entries

Ixonia, WI

Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney

0300 01 Kahlua N Ice Teresa Coyle Dana DeGeorge Peterson, MN
2222 02 Legions of Angels Ed or Sandy Anderson Ron Peters Clinton, WI

132. 016B ~ Amateur Hunt Seat Trail 3 Entries

0272 01 Unduns Sir Skipster Kaylee Viney Kaylee Viney

0005 02 The Classic Rock Amanda Rose Amanda Rose Janesville, WI
0350 DQ Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski Rebecca Mencheski Green Bay, WI
05/20/2018
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Placing
133. 016A ~ Yth Trail All Ages-Hunt Seat

Back #
0300 01
0558 02
0722 03
0399 DQ
05/20/2018
7:39:43 pm

Horse's Name

Kahlua N Ice

Zips Chocolately Chip
Top Stuff Babe
Obviously Dun Right

Exhibitor's Name
4 Entries

Dana DeGeorge

Torie Opelt

Micah Yaeggi

Tessabella Arellano

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl
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Owner's Name

Dana DeGeorge
Terrie & Torie Opelt
Micah Yaeggi
Tessabella Arellano

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/12/2018 - Stephanie McConnell; New Trenton IN
Owner's City, State

Peterson, MN
Greenwood, WI
Watertown, WI
Ixonia, WI
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